Encapsulated Bi-Pin LED Lamps
SPECIFICATIONS
BASE: G4 or GY6.35 bi-pin base.
VOLTAGE: 12V AC/DC.
CRI: 80+
WEATHERPROOF: IP65 (weatherproof)
WARRANTY: Five years.
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Type: _____________________________
Model: _____________________________
HQ: 10100 NW 116th Way, Suite 14 | Medley, FL 33178 • Plant: 1430 Gould Blvd., Suite 3, La Vergne, TN 37086
800.883.2590 DauerManufacturing.com
487170/487173 487172 (frosted) 487192/487194487174/487174/487175
2700K and 3000K
487199
2700K and 3000K
487196/487198
Encapsulated bi-pin lamps from Dauer offer very durable
360° illumination for deck lights, path lights, step lights,
wall washers, and more. Warm and cool white color
temperatures and wildlife-safe amber are available. IP65
weatherproof rated. Warrantied for 5 years, average rated
life is 25,000 hours.
DIMENSIONS:
2W
487170
2W
487172
(frosted)
3W
487173/
487174/
487175
2700K and
3000K
3W
487192/
487194
4W
487199
2700K and
3000K
4W
487196/
487198
1.12"
(29 mm)
.39"
(10 mm)
4 mm
1.38"
(35 mm)
1.1"
(28 mm)
1.4"
(35 mm)
.39"
(10 mm)
4 mm
1.125"
(28.575mm)
.50"
(12.7mm)
4 mm
1.43"
(36.51mm)
1.12"
(29 mm)
1.5"
(38 mm)
.5"
(13 mm)
4 mm
or 6 mm
1.6"
(40 mm)
2"
(50 mm)
.5"
(13 mm)
4 mm
or 6 mm
1.5"
(38.1 mm)
1.75"
(44.45 mm)
.3125
(8 mm)
4 mm
or 6 mm
SPECIFICATION SHEET Page 2
ENCAPSULATED Bi-Pin LED LAMPS
LED LAMP ORDERING CODES
HQ: 10100 NW 116th Way, Suite 14 | Medley, FL 33178 • Plant: 1430 Gould Blvd., Suite 3, La Vergne, TN 37086  800.883.2590 DauerManufacturing.com
CODE DESCRIPTION WATTAGE COLOR TEMP. NO. OF DIODES LUMENS EFFICACY BASE
487170-2700K LED-ENC-G4-2COB-12V-2700K-C 2W 2700K 2 210 105 lm/W G4
487170-3000K LED-ENC-G4-2COB-12V-3000K-C 2W 3000K 2 210 105 lm/W G4
487172-2700K LED-ENC-G4-2COB-12V-2700K-F 2W 2700K 2 210 105 lm/W G4
487172-3000K LED-ENC-G4-2COB-12V-3000K-F 2W 3000K 2 210 105 lm/W G4
487173-2700K LED-ENC-GY6.35-2COB-12V-2W-2700K-C 2W 2700K - 210 105 lm/W GY.6.35
487173-3000K LED-ENC-GY6.35-2COB-12V-2W-3000K-C 2W 3000K - 210 105 lm/W GY.6.35
487174-2700K LED-ENC-G4-3COB-12V-3W-2700K-C 3W 2700K - 300 100 lm/W G4
487174-3000K LED-ENC-G4-3COB-12V-3W-3000K-C 3W 3000K - 320 106 lm/W G4
487175-2700K LED-ENC-GY6.35-3COB-12V-3W-2700K-C 3W 2700K - 300 100 lm/W GY.6.35
487175-3000K LED-ENC-GY6.35-3COB-12V-3W-3000K-C 3W 3000K - 320 106 lm/W GY.6.35
487192-2700K LED-ENC-G4-2835SMD-12V-3W-2700K 3W 2700K 48 230 77 lm/W G4
487192-3000K LED-ENC-G4-2835SMD-12V-3W-3000K 3W 3000K 48 230 77 lm/W G4
487194-2700K LED-ENC-GY6.35-2835SMD-12V-3W-2700K 3W 2700K 48 230 77 lm/W GY.6.35
487194-3000K LED-ENC-GY6.35-2835SMD-12V-3W-3000K 3W 3000K 48 230 77 lm/W GY.6.35
487196-2700K LED-ENC-G4-2835SMD-12V-4W-2700K 4W 2700K 48 280 70 lm/W G4
487196-3000K LED-ENC-G4-2835SMD-12V-4W-3000K 4W 3000K 48 280 70 lm/W G4
487198-2700K LED-ENC-GY6.35-2835SMD-12V-4W-2700K 4W 2700K 48 280 70 lm/W GY.6.35
487198-3000K LED-ENC-GY6.35-2835SMD-12V-4W-3000K 4W 3000K 48 280 70 lm/W GY.6.35
487199-2700K LED-ENC-GY6.35-SMD2835-12V-4W-2700K-HO 4W 2700K 39 440 110 lm/W GY.6.35
487199-3000K LED-ENC-GY6.35-SMD2835-12V-4W-3000K-HO 4W 3000K 39 440 110 lm/W GY.6.35